
LkClarkSort

T R Sec Acres Priority Area Cum Total
2 N 19 W 3 640.00 1 App A 640.00
2 N 19 W 4 640.00 1 App A 1,280.00
2 N 19 W 10 640.00 1 App A 1,920.00
2 N 19 W 14 615.00 1 App A 2,535.00
2 N 19 W 15 640.00 1 App A 3,175.00
3 N 19 W 30 602.00 1 App A 3,777.00
2 N 20 W 20 325.00 1 App A 4,102.00
2 N 20 W 21 625.00 1 App A 4,727.00
2 N 20 W 22 640.00 1 App A 5,367.00
2 N 20 W 23 640.00 1 App A 6,007.00
3 N 20 W 10 625.00 1 App A 6,632.00
3 N 20 W 14 640.00 1 App A 7,272.00
3 N 20 W 24 630.00 1 App A 7,902.00
3 N 20 W 25 570.00 1 App A 8,472.00
1 N 26 W 31 639.00 1 Lake Clark 9,111.00
2 N 27 W 3 640.00 1 Lake Clark 9,751.00
2 N 27 W 4 640.00 1 Lake Clark 10,391.00
2 N 29 W 3 640.00 1 Lake Clark 11,031.00
2 N 29 W 4 510.00 1 Lake Clark 11,541.00
2 N 29 W 5 598.00 1 Lake Clark 12,139.00
2 S 19 W 18 55.00 1 App C 12,194.00
2 S 20 W 12 640.00 1 App C 12,834.00
2 S 20 W 13 410.00 1 App C 13,244.00
2 S 20 W 24 8.00 1 App C 13,252.00
2 S 20 W 26 75.00 1 App C 13,327.00
2 S 20 W 27 618.00 1 App C 13,945.00
2 S 20 W 33 640.00 1 App C 14,585.00
2 S 20 W 34 507.00 1 App C 15,092.00
3 S 23 W 25 640.00 1 App A 15,732.00
6 S 24 W 1 640.00 1 App A 16,372.00
6 S 24 W 2 640.00 1 App A 17,012.00
6 S 24 W 11 512.77 1 App A 17,524.77
6 S 24 W 18 20.00 1 App A 17,544.77
6 S 24 W 19 101.00 1 App A 17,645.77
6 S 24 W 20 450.00 1 App A 18,095.77
9 S 27 W 6 592.00 1 App C 18,687.77
9 S 27 W 7 214.00 1 App C 18,901.77
7 S 28 W 2 313.00 1 App C 19,214.77
7 S 28 W 21 570.00 1 App C 19,784.77
7 S 28 W 28 345.00 1 App C 20,129.77
7 S 28 W 29 205.00 1 App C 20,334.77
7 S 28 W 31 345.00 1 App C 20,679.77
7 S 28 W 32 0.00 1 App C 20,679.77
7 S 28 W 33 520.00 1 App C 21,199.77
8 S 28 W 5 180.00 1 App C 21,379.77
8 S 28 W 6 0.00 1 App C 21,379.77
8 S 28 W 7 60.00 1 App C 21,439.77
9 S 28 W 1 400.00 1 App C 21,839.77
9 S 28 W 12 545.00 1 App C 22,384.77
7 S 29 W 12 385.00 1 App C 22,769.77
8 S 29 W 1 150.00 1 App C 22,919.77
8 S 29 W 3 590.00 1 App C 23,509.77
8 S 29 W 4 575.00 1 App C 24,084.77
8 S 29 W 8 0.00 1 App C 24,084.77
8 S 29 W 9 5.00 1 App C 24,089.77
8 S 29 W 10 52.00 1 App C 24,141.77
8 S 29 W 11 35.00 1 App C 24,176.77
8 S 29 W 12 30.00 1 App C 24,206.77
8 S 29 W 13 270.00 1 App C 24,476.77
8 S 29 W 14 110.00 1 App C 24,586.77
8 S 29 W 15 70.00 1 App C 24,656.77
8 S 29 W 16 50.00 1 App C 24,706.77
8 S 29 W 17 0.00 1 App C 24,706.77
8 S 29 W 18 100.00 1 App C 24,806.77
8 S 29 W 19 60.00 1 App C 24,866.77
8 S 29 W 20 480.00 1 App C 25,346.77

25,346.77

2 N 20 W 13 640.00 2 App A 25,986.77
1 N 27 W 8 230.00 2 Lake Clark 26,216.77
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1 N 27 W 16 0.00 2 Lake Clark 26,216.77
1 N 27 W 20 635.00 2 Lake Clark 26,851.77
1 N 27 W 21 520.00 2 Lake Clark 27,371.77
1 N 27 W 22 290.00 2 Lake Clark 27,661.77
1 N 27 W 23 120.00 2 Lake Clark 27,781.77
1 N 27 W 25 330.00 2 Lake Clark 28,111.77
1 N 27 W 36 640.00 2 Lake Clark 28,751.77
1 N 28 W 1 65.00 2 Lake Clark 28,816.77
1 N 28 W 2 35.00 2 Lake Clark 28,851.77
1 N 28 W 8 145.00 2 Lake Clark 28,996.77
1 N 28 W 9 440.00 2 Lake Clark 29,436.77
1 N 28 W 10 620.00 2 Lake Clark 30,056.77
1 N 28 W 11 605.00 2 Lake Clark 30,661.77
1 N 28 W 16 640.00 2 Lake Clark 31,301.77
1 N 28 W 17 640.00 2 Lake Clark 31,941.77
1 N 28 W 18 619.00 2 Lake Clark 32,560.77
3 S 23 W 8 640.00 2 App A 33,200.77
3 S 23 W 26 640.00 2 App A 33,840.77
3 S 23 W 33 640.00 2 App A 34,480.77
6 S 24 W 27 520.00 2 App A 35,000.77
6 S 24 W 28 100.00 2 App A 35,100.77
7 S 28 W 4 627.00 2 App C 35,727.77
7 S 28 W 5 564.00 2 App C 36,291.77
7 S 28 W 6 169.00 2 App C 36,460.77
7 S 28 W 7 601.00 2 App C 37,061.77
7 S 28 W 10 616.00 2 App C 37,677.77
7 S 28 W 11 301.00 2 App C 37,978.77
7 S 28 W 14 604.00 2 App C 38,582.77
7 S 28 W 15 559.00 2 App C 39,141.77
7 S 28 W 22 634.00 2 App C 39,775.77
8 S 29 W 5 540.00 2 App C 40,315.77

14,969.00

2 N 20 W 30 362.00 3 App A 40,677.77
3 N 20 W 2 640.00 3 App A 41,317.77
3 N 20 W 13 640.00 3 App A 41,957.77
4 N 20 W 33 640.00 3 App A 42,597.77
2 N 27 W 10 640.00 3 Lake Clark 43,237.77
2 N 27 W 11 640.00 3 Lake Clark 43,877.77
2 N 27 W 12 640.00 3 Lake Clark 44,517.77
11 N 28 W 16 640.00 3 Lake Clark 45,157.77
11 N 28 W 17 590.00 3 Lake Clark 45,747.77
11 N 28 W 18 438.00 3 Lake Clark 46,185.77
11 N 28 W 19 510.00 3 Lake Clark 46,695.77
11 N 28 W 20 590.00 3 Lake Clark 47,285.77
11 N 28 W 21 460.00 3 Lake Clark 47,745.77
11 N 28 W 22 580.00 3 Lake Clark 48,325.77
11 N 28 W 23 560.00 3 Lake Clark 48,885.77
11 N 28 W 24 460.00 3 Lake Clark 49,345.77
11 N 28 W 25 605.00 3 Lake Clark 49,950.77
11 N 28 W 26 565.00 3 Lake Clark 50,515.77
11 N 28 W 27 555.00 3 Lake Clark 51,070.77
2 N 30 W 12 640.00 3 Lake Clark 51,710.77
1 S 20 W 4 640.00 3 App C 52,350.77
3 S 23 W 17 640.00 3 App A 52,990.77
3 S 23 W 28 640.00 3 App A 53,630.77
6 S 24 W 14 420.00 3 App A 54,050.77
6 S 24 W 21 605.00 3 App A 54,655.77
6 S 24 W 26 345.00 3 App A 55,000.77
5 S 26 W 29 640.00 3 App A 55,640.77
5 S 26 W 30 608.00 3 App A 56,248.77
7 S 28 W 1 623.00 3 App C 56,871.77
7 S 29 W 1 410.00 3 App C 57,281.77
7 S 29 W 11 585.00 3 App C 57,866.77
7 S 29 W 14 585.00 3 App C 58,451.77
7 S 29 W 15 600.00 3 App C 59,051.77
7 S 29 W 16 640.00 3 App C 59,691.77
7 S 29 W 21 485.00 3 App C 60,176.77
7 S 29 W 22 500.00 3 App C 60,676.77

20,361.00
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2 N 19 W 7 622.00 4 App A 61,298.77
2 N 19 W 18 624.00 4 App A 61,922.77
2 N 20 W 17 640.00 4 App A 62,562.77
1 N 27 W 26 590.00 4 Lake Clark 63,152.77
1 N 28 W 7 70.00 4 Lake Clark 63,222.77
3 S 23 W 20 640.00 4 App A 63,862.77
3 S 23 W 21 640.00 4 App A 64,502.77
4 S 23 W 31 639.00 4 App A 65,141.77
4 S 24 W 23 640.00 4 App A 65,781.77
6 S 24 W 23 540.00 4 App A 66,321.77
5 S 26 W 34 508.00 4 App A 66,829.77

6,153.00

3 N 19 W 25 640.00 5 App A 67,469.77
3 N 19 W 26 640.00 5 App A 68,109.77
3 N 19 W 27 640.00 5 App A 68,749.77
3 N 19 W 28 640.00 5 App A 69,389.77
2 N 20 W 14 640.00 5 App A 70,029.77
2 N 20 W 15 640.00 5 App A 70,669.77
2 N 20 W 16 640.00 5 App A 71,309.77
2 N 21 W 13 630.00 5 App A 71,939.77
2 N 21 W 14 635.00 5 App A 72,574.77
2 N 21 W 16 510.00 5 App C 73,084.77
2 N 21 W 20 640.00 5 App C 73,724.77
2 N 21 W 21 395.00 5 App C 74,119.77
2 N 21 W 28 635.00 5 App C 74,754.77
2 N 27 W 2 640.00 5 Lake Clark 75,394.77
3 N 29 W 1 640.00 5 Lake Clark 76,034.77
3 N 29 W 25 640.00 5 Lake Clark 76,674.77
2 N 30 W 2 640.00 5 Lake Clark 77,314.77
2 N 30 W 3 640.00 5 Lake Clark 77,954.77
2 N 30 W 11 640.00 5 Lake Clark 78,594.77
1 S 20 W 9 640.00 5 App C 79,234.77
5 S 24 W 2 640.00 5 App A 79,874.77
5 S 24 W 14 640.00 5 App A 80,514.77
5 S 24 W 34 640.00 5 App A 81,154.77
5 S 26 W 32 640.00 5 App A 81,794.77
5 S 26 W 33 640.00 5 App A 82,434.77
5 S 26 W 35 640.00 5 App A 83,074.77
1 S 29 W 27 640.00 5 Lake Clark 83,714.77
1 S 29 W 33 640.00 5 Lake Clark 84,354.77
7 S 29 W 23 640.00 5 App C 84,994.77

18,165.00

84,994.77
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